

## Tappahannock Junior Academy

PO Box 790 – 170 Melody Court - Tappahannock, VA 22560 804-443-5076 - www.tjasda.org

## Tuition and Fee Schedule School Year: 2019-20

TUITION RATE	First Child Second Child Third Child and up	Annual Tuition \$3,500.00 \$3,200.00 \$2,900.00
REGISTRATION	If Paid by: April 1, 2019 May 1, 2019 June 1, 2019 July 1, 2019 After August 1, 2019	Amount \$300.00 \$325.00 \$350.00 \$375.00 \$400.00 \$50.00 per student
AFTER SCHOOL CARE	Pre-Registration Deposit 3:15 pm to 5:00 pm Per day, per child	\$7.00
TUITION CREDITS	Refer someone to TJA and have First family Second family Third family	e them enroll \$50.00 credit \$100.00 credit \$150.00 credit
PAYMENT PLANS	10 Month 1 Payment – 5% discount	\$350.00 for one student \$3,325.00 for one student